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SURFACE

FINISH

ISO2768-1  : CLASS OF TOLERANCE
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MODEL NO

SCDFL

USE

VOLT.

LED CURRENT

DC12V

DC24V

-

MAX. 2.511A

MAX. 1.222A

MAX. 0.286A

MAX. 0.143A

HOUSING-PC+GF

LENS-PC

REFLECTOR-HEAT RESISTING ABS

RED(   ), AMBER(   ), GREEN(   ), BLUE(  )

WATER & DUST PROOF IP66

1/2"PF

MAKER STANDARD

LED STEADY/FLASHING LIGHT

MATERIAL

COLOR OF LENS

FLASHING PER MIN.

PROTECTION GRADE

CABLE ENTRY

COLOR OF HOUSING

ACTION

60 ~ 80

AC110V

AC220V

1

2

3

PROTECTION CAGE-SUS316L

167146

1
0

140

170
3
2
2

249

1
1
9

1
3

4- 9

FITTING HOLES


